PARKS & PLAYGROUND SEEDER

ltem No. Part No. Part Description Qty.
1 14101 Frame - Spiker 1
2 14102 Shaft - Spiker Tine 1
3 14103 Hanger - Hopper 2
4 14104 Pivot BRKT - Ground Wheel 1
53 14105 Wheel - Ground 1
5] 14106 BRKT - Wind Screen 1
7 14107 Clamp - Screen 1
8 14108 Screen - Rubber 1
9 14109 Platform 1
10 14110 Chain 1
11 14111 Sprocket - 15 Tooth 1
12 14112 Reel - Short Spiker z
13 14113 Reel - Long Spiker 1
14 14114 Chain - Link Weld 1
15 14115 Handle - Lower Gate 1
16 14116 Handle - Upper Gate 1
17 14117 Grip - Hand 5
18 14118 Handle, Grab 1
19 14119 Guard, Chain 1
20 14120 Seed Box Assembly 1
21 14121 Hold Down 2
22 14122 Sprocket, 30 Tooth 1
23 15100 Frame - Main 1
24 15103 Screw Jack Assembly 4
25 15124 Chain - Coil (4-link) 1
26 15125 EXT. Spring 1
27 15300 Rake Bar 1
28 15301 Long Fluff Tine 24
29 08055 Bearing - Bronze 6
30 08061 Bearing - Jack Shaft 1
31 08062 Housing - Jack Shaft 1
32 08145 Collar - 1.5 Set 2
33 08148 Spacer - Spiker Blade 35
34 08149 Blade - B-400 Spiker 35
25 15116 Pin - Tow 2
36 15045 Pin - Lynch 6
3F 15303 BERKT - Mounting 2
38 309 Bearing - Seed Box Z
39 314 Flow Shaft - Seed Box 1
40 215 Flow Plate - Bottom 1
41 316 Flow Plate - Top 1




Iltem No. Part No. Part Description Qty.
42 317 Spring - Seed Box 8
43 318 Hopper - Seed Box 1
44 319 Lid - Seed Box 1
45 324 Gauge - Metering 1
46 325 Nut, Seed Box Gauge 1
47 11230 Bolt, 10-24 X 0.5" HHC 3
43 02048 Mut, Nylon Insert 10-24 3
49 03007 Washer, #10 Flat SAE 3
50 03013 Bolt, 1/4"-20 X 0.75"HHC 4
51 01019 Bolt, 1/4"-20 X 1.5"HHC 1
52 02066 Mut, Nylon Insert 1/4"-20 5
53 03007 Washer, 1/4" Flat SAE 5
54 11236 Bolt, 5/16"-18 X 1.25"HHC 6
55 02004 Mut, Nylon Insert 5/16"-18 6
56 Mut, Free Running 5/16"-18 1
57 02005 Washer, 5/16" Flat SAE T2
58 03016 Bolf, 3/8"-16 X 1"HHC 10
59 03022 MNut, Nylon Insert 3/8"-16 10
60 Nut, Free Running 3/8"-16 1
61 02024 Washer, 3/8" Flat SAE 10
62 03049 Washer, 3/8" Lock 1
63 14124 Washer, 3/8" Fender 8
64 03020 Bolt, 1/2"-13 X 3"HHC 24
65 03024 Nut, Nylon Insert 1/2"-13 24
66 03032 Washer, 1/2" Flat SAE 48
67 15302 Bolt, 5/8"-11 X 3.5"HHC 24
68 15111 Bolt, 5/8"-11 X 3"HHC 8
69 09024 Nut, Nylon Insert 5/8"-11 32
70 04037 Washer, 5/8" Flat SAE 112
71 03064 Bolt, 5/16" Eye 1
72 00124 Bolt, 3/8" Eye 1
73 08535 Pin, Clevis 2
74 08174 Pin, Hitch 2
75 11284 Ring, Snap 3/4" 2
76 08031 Key, Woodruff 3
T 00831 Cold Shuts 1
78 08034 Washer, Special 2







<L
)
]
0
i
|
|
]
=
f
=]
=,
[)]
[
=
o
o
)

=
—_—
]
mnd
e
L
=]
]
L
v
iE
L
ks
e
e
]
)
L
g




